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9739

9740

9741

9751

9742

9743

9744

9745

9746

9747

9748

9749

9750

Albury Pleasant Point Presbyterian Church

Geraldine St Andrews Co-operating Parish

Mackenzie Co-operating Parish

Pukaki Co-operating Church

South Canterbury St Andrews Co-op Church

Temuka Trinity Presbyterian Church

Timaru Chalmers Presbyterian Church

Timaru St Davids Marchwiel Union Church

Timaru St Pauls Presbyterian Church

Timaru St Stephens Presbyterian Church

Timaru Trinity Presbyterian Church

Waihao Co-operating Church

‘Waimate Knox Presbyterian Church
2008 Totals
2007 Totals

2008 as % of 2007

Presbytery of South Canterbury
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* No statistics were received - Prior Year statistics have been used where available
NOTE: Amendments made to 2007 statistics subsequent to print have now been made



9739 Albury-Pleasant Point

9740 Geraldine St Andrews Co-operating

9741 Mackenzie Co-operating
9751 Pukaki Co-operating
9742 South Canterbury St Andrews Co-op Ch *
9743 Temuka Trinity Presbyterian Church
9744 Timaru: Chalmers
9745 Timaru St Davids Union - Marchwiel *
9746 Timaru: St Pauls
9747 Timaru: St Stephens
9748 Timaru: Trinity
9749 Waihao Co-operating
9750 Waimate: Knox
2008 Totals
2007 Totals

2008 as % of 2007

Presbytery of South Canterbury

* No statistics were received - Prior Year statistics have been used where available
NOTE: Amendments made to 2007 statistics subsequent to print have now been made
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